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Economic uncertainty can result in turmoil Baker Til[g International
and organisations around the world need to

stay cautious in managing their debts.
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When a multinational organisation or domestic company finds itself in difficulty, Porafes

it faces a complex set of issues that require technical expertise in a number of areas.

Our highly-skilled, commercially savvy and responsive team assist clients in
progressing forward seamlessly by identifying their situation and formulating solutions
and creating opportunities to maximise returns and minimise risks as well as losses.
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36,400

partners & staff

$3.9bn

2019 worldwide
revenue (USS)

We understand financial distress and all of its complexities and have extensive
experience in the following areas:
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Our Administration - Receivership - Partnership Voluntary Arrangements - Limited Member firms

corporate Liability Partnerships « Company Voluntary Arrangements . Creditors Voluntary

services

Liquidation « Compulsory Liquidation - Members Voluntary Liquidation

Independent Business Reviews . Law of Property Act Receiverships

- Attending creditor meetings on your behalf (or with you) Americas leader EMEA leader APAC leader Global coordinator

Helping you assess the recoverability of debt

Our
creditor
services

General advice on debt collection

Conducting Independent Business Reviews (IBRs) to provide you with advice
regarding businesses that are failing to meet their obligations

Our Marta Alfonso Neil Hughes Gess Rambaldi Harsh Maheshwari

Personal * Bankruptcy Miami/New York, USA : lIreland and Cyprus 3 Melbourne, Australia 3 Singapore

i + Individual Voluntary Arrangments s : :
el y g malfonso@mbafcpa.com : neil.hughes@bakertilly.ie : gess.rambaldi@pitcher.com.au : harsh.maheshwari@bakertilly.global

T:646.519.7147 {  T:+353 (0) 1 66 99 999 T:+61 3 8610 5144 T: +65 8599 0964




Helping Clients Achieve Financial Wellness
TREAT Model - The Baker Tilly Approach

Do not let your business flatline. Baker Tilly's TREAT Model consists of an analytical and fact-based approach that
delivers a flexible solution to restore financial wellness. Our approach involves the following:

Determine the sources and drivers for financial o— Understand your business model,
1 -------- T R | AG E --------------- wellness. Propose prioritized wellness roadmapto -+ q:r | revenue and cost drivers, opportunities
address weaknesses and strengthen financial By to restructure and enhance value
capabilities

Develop restructuring roadmaps for

2 ....... R E D E S | G N __________ Collate wellness workplans with measurable = H1 initiati I ith timeli tollaat
tollgates that track progress in financial e B R BN EENES, foTlgate

restructuring and recovery

metrics and workgroups

Serve as your ‘Chief Restructuring Officer’
Lead and implement wellness projects and provide project office activities

A DV | S E Provide financial advisory services {fg: Provide financial advisory services and
..................................... o DI expert U [ the restructuring

purchases or sales, and liquidations

Develop and implement @ Develop scenarios and models for the

5 ........ T RA N S F O R M .................. initiatives that repositiona - @ restructured entity and deve|0p strategies

company forfuture growth to strengthen future operations
and success
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Wim Van De Walle
Belgium

w.vandewalle@bakertilly.be
T:003292727210

Ralf Gréning
Germany

Ralf.Groening@bakertilly.de

Ljubica Joanidis
Macedonia

joanidis@bakertilly.mk
T: 00 389 2 3131 203 ext 104

Christel De Blander
Belgium

c.deblander@bakertilly.be

Heiner Stemmer
Germany

Heiner.Stemmer@bakertilly.de

Tatiana Knyazeva
Moscow, Russia

tatiana.knyazeva@bakertilly.ru
T: +7 495 258 9990

Hisham Sorour
Kuwait

hisham.sorour@bakertilly.com.kw

T:+9651 88 77 99

Fiona Kirkham
Isle of Man

fiona.kirkham@bakertillyiom.com

Alexander Ivanov
Moscow, Russia

alexander.ivanov@bakertilly.ru
T. +7 495 258 9990

Lisa Lappin
Belfast, UK

lisalappin@bakertillymm.co.uk
T: +44 (0)28 9032 3466

Letizia Guidi
Italy

Iguidi@bakertillyitalialegal.it
T:+39 3355445414

Mago JB Singh
UAE/Oman/Saudi Arabia/
Bahrain/Qatar & Seychelles

mago@bakertillyjfc.com
T. 4971 50 4625675
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Sin Li
Mauritius

sli@bakertilly.mu

Petr Karpeles
Czech Republic

petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz

Jordi Mercadé
Spain

jmercade@bakertilly.es
T:+3493 31760 61

Ferran Zaragoza
Spain

fzaragoza@bakertilly.es
T: +3493 3176061

Tiago Almeida Veloso
Lisbon, Portugal

tveloso@bakertilly.pt
T:+351 210988 710

Georgina Eason
London, UK

georgina.eason@mbhllp.co.uk

T: +44(0)20 7429 4100

Jifi Hlavac
Czech Republic

jiri.hlavac@tpa-group.cz

Savvas Klitou
Cyprus and Greece

s.klitou@bakertilly.com.cy
T. +357 22 458500

Ramina Nazyrova
Kazakhstan

mazyrova@bakertilly.kz
T: +7 727 355 47 57

Marios Klitou
Cyprus and Greece

marios@bakertilly.com.cy
T: +357 22 458500

Mick Sanders
London, UK

mick.sanders@mbhllp.co.uk

T: +44(0)20 7429 4100

Madhav Bhandari
Kenya

madhav@meraliscpa.com

Moritz Heidegger
Liechtenstein

moritz.heidegger@aac.li
T: +423 399 03 03

Neil Hughes
Ireland and Cyprus

neil.hughes@bakertilly.ie
T: +353 (0)1 66 99 999

Darren Bowman
Belfast, UK

darrenbowman@bakertillymm.co.uk
T: +44 (0)28 9032 3466
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